Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: Accounts Payable Date Range: 08/18/2022 - 08/18/2022
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1028 - 1032 Dollar Limit:
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
Fund Amount
10 $1,233,117.69
20 $633,306.22
30 $23,467.05
40 $32,325.64
60 $9,870,889.82
80 $425.00
Fund Totals: $11,793,531.42

End of Report

Disbursements Grand Total:

$11,793,531.42

Printed:  08/10/2022 2:24:51 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.28

Page:
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 08/18/2022 - 08/18/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1028 - 1032 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
Bank Name: Accounts Payable Bank Account: 885360644
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 AAA Appliance Svc. Center 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 EM heater assembly work $1,337.67
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Abt Electronics & Appliances 20.0000.2542.5530.301.00.000000 Dryer for home Ec. at EM $1,354.29
Check Total: $2,691.96
135603 08/18/2022 1028 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 May & June shredding FR $190.79
135603 08/18/2022 1028 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 June shredding CA $75.90
135603 08/18/2022 1028 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 June shredding FI $93.57
135603 08/18/2022 1028 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 7-1/7-31-22 July $533.46
shredding EM
Check Total: $893.72
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.301.00.000000 Refund for PO 10623445 ($50.75)
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.50.000000 Hasbro Gaming Candy Land $246.40
Kingdom Of Sweet
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.50.000000 Hasbro Gaming CONNECT 4 $10.39
- Classic four in a row game
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.50.000000 HASBRO GAMING:Chutes $263.78
and Ladders Board Game
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.50.000000 D-FantiX Kids Pretend Play $459.60
Kitchen Accessories Set,
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.50.000000 Matchbox Online 20-Pack, $21.99
20 1:64 Scale Toy Cars &
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.50.000000 UNO Family Card Game, $241.78
with 112 Cards in a Sturdy
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.50.000000 Guess Who? Board Game $373.78
with People and Pets, The
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.209.50.000000 Double Nine Dominoes Set $174.46
in Storage Tin, for Families
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Desk converter $119.99
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 Rain barrels-JE $367.42
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 08/18/2022 - 08/18/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1028 - 1032 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.301.00.000000 (4 Sets) 3/8-16x4" Stainless $10.99
Steel Hex Head Screws
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 [Apple MFi Certified] iPhone $2,398.40
Fast Charger, Stuffcool 20W
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Behringer ULTRAZONE $149.00
ZMX8210 V2 Professional 8
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Original extra bold coffee $76.00
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Energizer AA Batteries and $32.29
AAA Batteries, 24 Max
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Screen Cleaner Spray Kit | $54.20
160z Large Bottle TV Screen
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Bankers boxex, file folders $92.87
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Original donut shop $80.54
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 TOSHIBA AL13SEB600 2.5 $166.58
600GB 10000RPM SAS -5
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.301.00.000000 Prime-Line 9066820 Eye $0.00
Bolts With Nuts, 3/8
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.301.00.000000 Prime-Line 9066839 Eye $0.00
Bolts With Nuts, 3/8
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.301.00.000000 Simpson Strong-Tie $0.00
DIABST37 Drop-In Anchor
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.301.00.000000 (4 Sets) 3/8-16x4" Stainless $0.00
Steel Hex Head Screws
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.301.00.000000 3/8" x 1" OD Stainless $0.00
Fender Flat Washer 50
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 CableCreation [5-Pair] XLR 3 $14.58
Pin Male/Female Audio Mic
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 08/18/2022 - 08/18/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: Voucher Range: 1028 - 1032 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Soldering Iron, Adjustable $18.99
Temperature Soldering Iron
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.301.00.000000 Simpson Strong-Tie $14.00
DIABST37 Drop-In Anchor
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.301.00.000000 (4 Sets) 3/8-16x4" Stainless $0.00
Steel Hex Head Screws
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.301.00.000000 3/8" x 1" OD Stainless $9.99
Fender Flat Washer 50
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.301.00.000000 Prime-Line 9066820 Eye $26.76
Bolts With Nuts, 3/8
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.301.00.000000 Prime-Line 9066839 Eye $20.97
Bolts With Nuts, 3/8
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Legal file folders $34.40
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Ward lesson plan books $477.00
135604 08/18/2022 1028 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.301.00.000000 Refund for PO 10623445 ($20.97)
Check Total: $5,885.43
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 050190 bottom $243.20
Fitting-Field schl-Acct#
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Standard Cut Key-Emerson $70.95
Schl-Acct# COCSD2
Check Total: $314.15
135605 08/18/2022 1028 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 CA pest control $59.50
135605 08/18/2022 1028 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 EM pest control $86.80
135605 08/18/2022 1028 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 JE pest control $59.60
135605 08/18/2022 1028 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 WA pest control $64.90
135605 08/18/2022 1028 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 FR pest control $67.55
135605 08/18/2022 1028 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 LI pest control $78.75
135605 08/18/2022 1028 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Fl pest control $78.65
135605 08/18/2022 1028 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 ESC pest control $47.70
135605 08/18/2022 1028 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 RO pest control $64.90
Check Total: $608.35
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

08/18/2022 - 08/18/2022
Voucher Range: 1028
Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1032 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00
Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135606 08/18/2022 1028  Angel Villarreal 10.0000.2640.3147.000.00.000000 AMLE conference flight Nov. $425.20
2022
Check Total: $425.20
135607 08/18/2022 1028  Angelica Mitsiopoulos 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 WOW A Stitch in Time $205.40
Check Total: $205.40
135608 08/18/2022 1028 Anne Camarano 10.0000.1120.3900.303.00.000000 Lincoln Leaders 9 sessions $2,700.00
Check Total: $2,700.00
NCB  08/18/2022 1029 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 13-inch MacBook Air: $1,579.00
Starlight. Specifications -
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.5530.303.00.000000 13-inch MacBook Air: $0.00
Midnight - Specifications -
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.5530.303.00.000000 13-inch MacBook Air: $1,579.00
Midnight - Specifications -
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Magic Keyboard with $387.00
Numeric Keypad - US
Check Total: $3,545.00
135665 08/18/2022 1030  Aramark 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Mask Reusable,Bath $94.71
Twl,Lndry-Emerson
Check Total: $94.71
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 July 2022 Rental Library $1,000.00
Carts
NCB 08/18/2022 1031  Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Installers needed to $7,137.00
assemble furniture at
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Pickup $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Project Scope: 16' POD to be $0.00
delivered to Jefferson
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Monthly Rental $200.00
Check Total: $8,337.00
135609 08/18/2022 1028 Becker School Supplies 10.0000.3700.4100.000.00.499805 Listening Center $539.98
Check Total: $539.98
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

08/18/2022 - 08/18/2022
Voucher Range: 1028

Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1032 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Chrome Green

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Petal Pink

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco F Series Glaze $0.00
Translucent Vivid Blue

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Light

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Amber Transparent

NCB  08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Canary Yellow

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Red Opaque

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-White Opaque

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Black Opaque

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $100.10
Glaze-Opaque White

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Vivid Orange

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Chocolate Brown

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Royal Blue

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pine

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Turquoise
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

08/18/2022 - 08/18/2022
Voucher Range: 1028
Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1032 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze medium Green

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pink Opaque

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Medium blue

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Dark Blue

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Petal Pink

NCB  08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco F Series Glaze $0.00
Translucent Vivid Blue

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $240.24
Glaze-Light

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Amber Transparent

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Canary Yellow

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Dark Blue

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Red Opaque

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-White Opaque

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Black Opaque

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Vivid Orange

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Chocolate Brown
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

08/18/2022 - 08/18/2022
Voucher Range: 1028
Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1032 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Chrome Green

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Royal Blue

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pine

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Turquoise

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze medium Green

NCB  08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pink Opaque

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Medium blue

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 Lug underglaze PO $125.46
10522800

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Amaco F-Series Glaze - $0.00
Translucent, Vivid Blue, Pint

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $0.00
Pint, True Black, Opaque

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $66.32
Pint, Petal Pink, Transparent

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $99.48
Pint, Gray, Translucent

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $0.00
Pint, Light Yellow,

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $99.48
Pint, Canary Yellow,

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $0.00
Pint, Turquoise, Transparent
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

08/18/2022 - 08/18/2022
Voucher Range: 1028
Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1032 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $132.64
Pint, Light Blue, Transparent

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 Amaco Lead-Free $41.82
Underglaze Decorating

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 Amaco Lead-Free $0.00
Underglaze Decorating

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 LUG UNDERGLAZE/DK BLU $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.301.00.000000 #30417-3176 $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $99.48
Pint, Turquoise, Transparent

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Amaco E-Series Glaze - $135.68
Translucent, Vivid Blue, Pint

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $0.00
Pint, True Black, Opaque

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $33.16
Pint, Petal Pink, Transparent

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss Glaze - $99.48
Pint, Light Yellow,

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Chocolate Brown

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Chrome Green

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Petal Pink

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco F Series Glaze $0.00
Translucent Vivid Blue

NCB  08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $60.06
Glaze-Light

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Amber Transparent
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

08/18/2022 - 08/18/2022
Voucher Range: 1028
Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1032 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Medium blue
NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Red Opaque
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-White Opaque
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Black Opaque
NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Opaque White
NCB  08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Vivid Orange
NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Royal Blue
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pine
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Turquoise
NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze medium Green
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pink Opaque
NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Canary Yellow
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Dark Blue
Check Total: $1,333.40
135610 08/18/2022 1028 Brainpop LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 10% discount ($2,276.50)
135610 08/18/2022 1028 Brainpop LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.201.00.000000 Unlimited 24-hour access to $3,515.00
over one thousand
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135610 08/18/2022 1028 Brainpop LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.203.00.000000 Unlimited 24-hour access to $3,515.00
over one thousand
135610 08/18/2022 1028 Brainpop LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.205.00.000000 Unlimited 24-hour access to $3,515.00
over one thousand
135610 08/18/2022 1028 Brainpop LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.207.00.000000 Unlimited 24-hour access to $3,515.00
over one thousand
135610 08/18/2022 1028 Brainpop LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.209.00.000000 Unlimited 24-hour access to $3,515.00
over one thousand
135610 08/18/2022 1028 Brainpop LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.301.00.000000 Unlimited 24-hour access to $2,595.00
over 800 standards-aligned
135610 08/18/2022 1028 Brainpop LLC 10.0000.2222.3160.303.00.000000 Unlimited 24-hour access to $2,595.00
over 800 standards-aligned
Check Total: $20,488.50
135611 08/18/2022 1028 Brex Solutions, Inc. 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 Britelift transportation July $2,167.00
2022
Check Total: $2,167.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 IDEAL 31-544—Jefferson ($149.38)
Schl-Acct# 02710553001
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 2G SAT-SS-Field Schl-Acct# $10.27
02710553001
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 3/16 X 100 FT Nylon Fish $143.94
Tape-Jefferson Schl-Acct#
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 1/2 EMT, 1/2 STL-Emerson $198.47
Schl-Acct# 02710553001
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 Blc Series Led Troffer—Field $108.95
Sch-Acct# 02710553001
Check Total: $312.25
135612 08/18/2022 1028 Camelot Therapeutic Schools LLC 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 June tuition $1,654.64
135612 08/18/2022 1028 Camelot Therapeutic Schools LLC 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 July tuition $2,481.96
Check Total: $4,136.60
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135613 08/18/2022 1028 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 PebbleGo Next: State & $863.20
American Indian Studies
135613 08/18/2022 1028 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 PebbleGo Next Science $863.20
135613 08/18/2022 1028 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 PebbleGo Next Biographies $863.20
135613 08/18/2022 1028 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 PebbleGo Next Social $863.20
Studies
135613 08/18/2022 1028 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 PebbleGo Read More: $863.20
Animals
135613 08/18/2022 1028 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 PebbleGo Read More: $863.20
Science
135613 08/18/2022 1028 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 CPQ-Gold-K3-Next-ReadM $0.00
ore-Bundle - 5 sites/12
135613 08/18/2022 1028 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 PebbleGo Animals $863.20
135613 08/18/2022 1028 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 PebbleGo Social Studies $863.20
135613 08/18/2022 1028 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 PebbleGo Science $863.20
135613 08/18/2022 1028 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 PebbleGo Biographies $863.20
135613 08/18/2022 1028 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 PebbleGo Health $863.20
135613 08/18/2022 1028 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 PebbleGo Create $2,500.00
Check Total: $11,995.20
135614 08/18/2022 1028 Carla Sebo 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 WOW Lit review $22.71
Check Total: $22.71
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.7000.200.00.000000 Anywhere 24 Bay Secure $591.15
Charging Vertical Cabinet.
Check Total: $591.15
135666 08/18/2022 1030 Chicago Metropolitan Fire Prev. Co. 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Quarterly Billing-Emerson $210.00
Schl-Acct# NL5570
135666 08/18/2022 1030 Chicago Metropolitan Fire Prev. Co. 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Quarterly Billing-Jefferson $210.00
Schl-Acct# NL5569
Check Total: $420.00
135615 08/18/2022 1028 Chicago Tribune Company 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 Notice of public sale $250.35
Check Total: $250.35
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NCB 08/18/2022 1029 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 FR water #703799182 $433.27
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 FR water #703799181 $641.63
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 FR water #61111371 $282.88
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 RO water #703799192 $212.71
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 ESC water #10532342 $148.49
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 CA water #703729251 $731.86
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 CA water #703729252 $526.28
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 RO water #703799191 $421.07
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2545.4640.000.00.000000 Gas usage June 2022 $2,021.32
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Annual elevator inspection $120.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2543.3230.209.00.000000 Sidewalk program WA $200.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.203.00.000000 Field water meter $3,620.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.205.00.000000 Franklin water meter $3,620.00
Check Total: $12,979.51
135616 08/18/2022 1028 Classcraft Studios Inc. 10.0000.1110.3160.000.00.000000 District Renewal License $7,625.00
Renewal of Classcraft
135616 08/18/2022 1028 Classcraft Studios Inc. 10.0000.1110.3160.000.00.000000 API Rostering with Verified $0.00
Classcraft Partners Per
135616 08/18/2022 1028 Classcraft Studios Inc. 10.0000.1110.3160.000.00.000000 Fully Customized Classcraft $5,000.00
Pets - Classcraft’s design
135616 08/18/2022 1028 Classcraft Studios Inc. 10.0000.1110.3160.000.00.000000 REFERENCE $0.00
#20220729-161235776
Check Total: $12,625.00
135617 08/18/2022 1028 Cms Communications 20.0000.2546.3190.000.00.202200 Estimated Professional $0.00
Services - Installation &
135617 08/18/2022 1028 Cms Communications 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.202200 Viking Equipment Handsfree $908.00
Speaker Phone with Dialer
135617 08/18/2022 1028 Cms Communications 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.202200 Stainless Steel Back Box for $462.00
Surface Mounting Numerous
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135617 08/18/2022 1028 Cms Communications 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.202200 C-250 Entry Phone $632.00
Controller and Call Router
135617 08/18/2022 1028 Cms Communications 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 Telecommunications $14,953.00
Maintenance 8/3/22 -
135617 08/18/2022 1028 Cms Communications 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 ORDER #1753921 - $0.00
INVOICE #2206146-IN
Check Total: $16,955.00
135618 08/18/2022 1028 Comcast 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 7-1/7-31-22 internet $1,500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00
135619 08/18/2022 1028 Compass Health Center 10.0000.1110.3140.000.00.000000 Homebound tutoring $1,129.69
April-May
Check Total: $1,129.69
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Compsych 10.0000.2640.3930.000.00.000000 Guidance resources $2,681.34
8-22/10-31-22
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 FI 6-7/7-7-22 $3,627.23
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 RO 6-8/7-7-22 $3,227.53
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Ll 6-7/7-7-22 $6,953.23
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 ESC 6-7/7-7-22 $1,370.91
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 CA 6-8/7-8-22 $3,126.53
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 FR 6-8/7-8-22 $3,740.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 WA 6-8/7-8-22 $4,807.75
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 JE6-9/7-11-22 $704.30
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 EM 6-9/7-12-22 $7,637.50
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Constellation Newenergy - Gas Div. 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 6-1/6-30-22 gas supply $5,009.66
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 CPI - Crisis Prevention Institute 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Annual membership fee $200.00
IDEA-Volpe
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 CPI - Crisis Prevention Institute 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Annual membership fee $200.00
IDEA -Solano
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Crawford Supply Group Inc. 20.0000.2542.4840.000.00.000000 Elkay EZS8WSLK Light $9,286.77
gray-Acct# 101984
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NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Crawford Supply Group Inc. 20.0000.2542.4840.000.00.000000 Sloan,Closet Repair $61.23
Kit-Acct# 101984
Check Total: $52,633.98
135620 08/18/2022 1028 CWS Software LLC 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 PowerPTC 1 Year $999.00
Subscription
Check Total: $999.00
135667 08/18/2022 1030 Davey Tree Expert Company 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Tree Removal - Lincoln $4,750.00
Schl-Acct# 1619782
135667 08/18/2022 1030 Davey Tree Expert Company 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Stump Grinding - Lincoln $480.00
Schl-Acct# 1619782
Check Total: $5,230.00
135621 08/18/2022 1028 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llic 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $9,213.63
135621 08/18/2022 1028 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Lease 7-20/8-19-22 $10,971.97
135621 08/18/2022 1028 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5270.6200.000.00.000000 7-230/8-19-22 Riso $327.79
135621 08/18/2022 1028 De Lage Landen Public Finance Lic 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $2,040.60
135621 08/18/2022 1028 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Lease 7-20/8-19-22 $1,559.29
Check Total: $24,113.28
135622 08/18/2022 1028 Deandra Mugnolo 10.0000.1200.3320.000.00.000000 Jan-June mileage $57.21
Check Total: $57.21
135623 08/18/2022 1028 Diane Lourmas 10.1810.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Registration refund $257.00
Check Total: $257.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Discount School Supply 10.0000.1110.4100.201.50.000000 Excellerations® Pretend Play $479.84
Figures - Set of 28
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Discount School Supply 10.0000.1110.4100.201.50.000000 FREE SHIPPING $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Discovery Education 10.0000.2222.3160.201.00.000000 Discovery Education $2,380.00
Experience - 7/1/22 -
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Discovery Education 10.0000.2222.3160.203.00.000000 Discovery Education $3,332.00
Experience - 7/1/22 -
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Discovery Education 10.0000.2222.3160.205.00.000000 Discovery Education $3,094.00
Experience - 7/1/22 -
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NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Discovery Education 10.0000.2222.3160.207.00.000000 Discovery Education $3,808.00
Experience - 7/1/22 -
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Discovery Education 10.0000.2222.3160.209.00.000000 Discovery Education $2,856.00
Experience - 7/1/22 -
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Discovery Education 10.0000.2222.3160.301.00.000000 Discovery Education $4,522.00
Experience - 7/1/22 -
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Discovery Education 10.0000.2222.3160.303.00.000000 Discovery Education $3,808.00
Experience - 7/1/22 -
Check Total: $24,279.84
135624 08/18/2022 1028 Ed-Red 10.0000.2320.6400.000.00.000000 Membership fee 2022-2023 $3,850.00
Check Total: $3,850.00
135668 08/18/2022 1030 Ehrhardt'S Trailer Sales 20.0000.2545.3230.000.00.000000 Ramp Door Cables,Labor $205.99
Check Total: $205.99
135625 08/18/2022 1028 Embrace Education 10.0000.1200.3160.000.00.000000 IEP, SFTP, SAML annual $12,966.00
renewal
135625 08/18/2022 1028 Embrace Education 10.0000.1200.3160.000.00.000000 MTSS annual renewal $5,500.00
Check Total: $18,466.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Encyclopedia Britannica 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Merriam-Webster $0.00
Unabridged Subscription
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Encyclopedia Britannica 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Britannica Original Sources $0.00
Subscription
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Encyclopedia Britannica 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Britannica School $1,120.00
Subscription 8/1/22 -
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Encyclopedia Britannica 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Annals of America $0.00
Subscription
Check Total: $1,120.00
135626 08/18/2022 1028 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Flinn Digital Thermometer $922.50
135626 08/18/2022 1028 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 FOR ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135626 08/18/2022 1028 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Pop-Up Lens Paper $25.34
Check Total: $947.84
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NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1120.4200.301.63.000000 HTMC 2019 WORLD $851.88
HISTORY ANCIENT

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1120.4200.303.63.000000 HTMC 2019 WORLD $851.87
HISTORY ANCIENT

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
sticky case

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Among the hidden $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the fishy $0.00
prize

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $4,436.30
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Small steps : the year | got $0.00
polio

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Amber Brown is not a $0.00
crayon

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where the red fern grows : $0.00
the story of two dogs and a

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Gregor the Overlander $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The million dollar shot $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Amber Brown goes fourth $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The million dollar shot $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle's magic $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Almost starring $0.00
Skinnybones

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Gregor the Overlander $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Saturday $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The lion of Mars $0.00
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NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
phony clue
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 How to apologize $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Cats of the Clans $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Maniac Magee : a novel $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pawcasso $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Frindle $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Measuring up $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | can make this promise $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Linty —-a Pocketful of $0.00
Adventure
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Saturday at the food pantry $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Charles Schulz? $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Ernest $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Scritch scratch $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Show me a sign $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The perfect planet $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish and the $0.00
mad, mad day
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the Earth $0.00
Day robot
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Spy school at sea $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Skunk and Badger $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The elephant in the room $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Westing game $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Dale Earnhardt Jr.? $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Catherine the $0.00
Great?
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NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kingdom Caper #1 $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who Is the Man in the Air? $0.00
Michael Jordan

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Amari and the night $0.00
brothers

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Get a grip! We're on a trip! $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The house that wasn't there $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Fortress of the Stone $0.00
Dragon

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Golden Gate $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Just Harriet $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Wink : surviving middle $0.00
school with one eye open

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Levi Strauss? $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Walt Whitman? $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was the greatest? : $0.00
Muhammad Ali

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What was the turning point $0.00
of the Civil War? : Alfred

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Scritch scratch $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Wave of the sea dragon $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Mister Rogers? $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Sam Walton? $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bird & Squirrel All Together $0.00
A Graphic Novel

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Guarding the Invisible $0.00
Dragons A Branches Book
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NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | Survived the Wellington $0.00
Avalanche, 1910

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Jessi's Secret Language A $0.00
Graphix Book (Adapted

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Measuring up $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | can make this promise $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Ruth Bader $0.00
Ginsburg?

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie: inventors! $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Raya and the last dragon. $0.00
The fight for Kumandra

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Took : a ghost story graphic $0.00
novel

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Aven Green Baking Machine $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Becoming Muhammad Ali : a $0.00
novel

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Bad Guys #15 $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Key Player $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Franklin Endicott and the $0.00
third key

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Ophie's ghosts $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish and the $0.00
worry-worry whale

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Starla Jean Cracks the Case $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Benedict Arnold? $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Confucius? $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Duke Ellington? $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The canyon's edge $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The World Between Blinks $0.00
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NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 City spies $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The last kids on Earth and $0.00
the skeleton road

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who sparked the $0.00
Montgomery Bus Boycott? :

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was the girl warrior of $0.00
France? : Joan of Arc

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was the voice of the $0.00
people? : Cesar Chavez

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who were Stanley and $0.00
Livingstone?

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The water planet $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pawcasso $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Klawde : evil alien warlord $0.00
cat

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie. Cats! $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Cat Kid comic club. On $0.00
purpose

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
8,Logan likes Mary Anne!

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kick it, Mo! $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Ophie's ghosts $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | am |.M. Pei $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The last kids on Earth and $0.00
the doomsday race

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Celia Cruz? $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Ida B. Wells? $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Women's right to vote $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Jimmy Carter? $0.00
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NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who Was a Daring Pioneer $0.00
of the Skies? Amelia Earhart

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was E.B. White? $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Johnny Cash? $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Ponce de Leon? $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Juliette Gordon $0.00
Low?

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Becoming Brianna $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kamp Koral, Spongebob's $0.00
under years. Snack attack!

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pippi in the South Seas $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pippi Longstocking $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pippi goes on board $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Unexpected super spy $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Dear Mrs. LaRue : letters $0.00
from obedience school

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | am Dolly Parton $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Epic hero flop $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Incredible rescue mission $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Real pigeons fight crime! $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Real pigeons eat danger $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bloom of the flower dragon $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
11,Good-bye Stacey,

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Seven voyages : how China's $0.00
treasure fleet conquered the

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Thanking the Moon $0.00
Celebrating the

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Miss Quinces $0.00
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NCB  08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or Lie Dogs! $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Klawde : evil alien warlord $0.00
cat

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Show me a sign $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Seven voyages : how China's $0.00
treasure fleet conquered the

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The lion of Mars $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 City spies $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 LEGO City. Costume capers $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Weird but true! 9 : 350 $0.00
outrageous facts.

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 On the Horizon $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 How! of the wind dragon $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
10,Kristy and the snobs

NCB  08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Goodnight, Butterfly $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Becoming Muhammad Ali : a $0.00
novel

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
pillowcase

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
snowy trail

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great goes $0.00
undercover

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great talks turkey : $0.00
with help from Olivia Sharp

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Weird but true! 1 : 350 $0.00
outrageous facts.

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Weird but true! 2 - 350 $0.00
outrageous facts.
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NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Christopher Paul Curtis $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Lemony Snicket $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 R.L. Stine $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The good for nothing $0.00

button
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Stef Soto, taco queen $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
mushy valentine
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Fly Guy and the alienzz $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pete the cat goes camping $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Lois Lowry $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Kate DiCamillo $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Rick Riordan $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Chris Van Allsburg $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Vizslas $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Dav Pilkey $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Gordon Korman $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mary Pope Osborne $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nikki Grimes $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish cleans $0.00
up the ocean
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie. Presidents! $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Aru Shah and the end of $0.00
time
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Happy birthday, Mrs. $0.00
Piggle-Wiggle
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The crossover $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Miniature schnauzers $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Shiba inus $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie. Dinosaurs! $0.00
Printed: 08/10/2022 2:24:51 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.28 Page: 23



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

08/18/2022 - 08/18/2022
Voucher Range: 1028

Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1032 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Truth or lie. Sharks! $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
wandering word

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Aru Shah and the end of $0.00
time

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish and the $0.00
can't-sleep blues

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The great art caper $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Losers Club $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
missing birthday snake

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pupunzel $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Booker T. $0.00
Washington?

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Charlie Chaplin? $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 My life as a cartoonist $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The BFG $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Jules Verne? $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Aretha Franklin? $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bernese mountain dogs $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Number the stars [large $0.00
print]

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bird & Squirrel all or nothing $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Chinese Shar-Pei $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 German shorthaired $0.00
pointers

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Ghost $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who was Richard Nixon? $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 When stars are scattered $0.00
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NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The last kids on Earth and $0.00
the midnight blade

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The heat is on $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The winner is... $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Coco. A family mystery $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Coco. Miguel's music $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Akitas $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bloodhounds $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the big $0.00
sniff

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
boring beach bag

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Operation frog effect $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where the red fern grows $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 When stars are scattered $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The golden compass : the $0.00
graphic novel.Volume one

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Ghost $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Operation frog effect $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Quest for the heart $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Bad Guys in $0.00
do-you-think-he-saurus?!

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 365 days of wonder : Mr. $0.00
Browne's book of precepts :

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Masters of mischief $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Amber Brown wants extra $0.00
credit

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Plant Planet $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Losers Club $0.00
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NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The wizards of once $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Attack of the 50-foot Fly $0.00

Guy
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Zero's slider $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The not very merry $0.00
pout-pout fish
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The wild robot $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great, where are $0.00
you?
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Milk goes to school $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Maniac Magee : a novel $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Chameleons $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Crocodiles $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Spider monkeys $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hank finds an egg $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The great pet escape $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 All-star fever $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Two $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Small steps : the year | got $0.00
polio
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish goes to $0.00
school
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Capybaras $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Doll bones $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Max at night $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Little sweet potato $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Special delivery! $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Amber Brown sees red $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Elton John? $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Cape buffalo $0.00
Printed:  08/10/2022 2:24:51 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.28 Page: 26



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
Exclude Manual Checks

08/18/2022 - 08/18/2022
1028 - 1032

Sort By:
Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Book Scavenger $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Cheetahs $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Chimpanzees $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hello, Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 I, Amber Brown $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The pout-pout fish in the $0.00
big-big dark

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hide and seek $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the strange bundle

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the strange messages

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the vanished prince

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the pantomime cat

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nate the Great and the $0.00
hungry book club

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Zero $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the hidden house

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the invisible thief

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the missing man

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the missing necklace

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The Mystery $0.00
of the Secret Room
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NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The Mystery $0.00
of the Spiteful Letters

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A573201: Minecraft. $0.00
Wither without you.3

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of Banshee Towers

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of Holly Lane

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of Tally-Ho Cottage

NCB  08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The mystery $0.00
of the burnt cottage

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A578017: The Mystery $0.00
of the Disappearing Cat

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A526890: Magic tree $0.00
house. 1,Dinosaurs before

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A526890: Magic tree $0.00
house. 2,The knight at

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A526890: Magic tree $0.00
house. 3,Mummies in the

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A563702: Twins Vs. $0.00
Triplets #2 Prank-or-Treat

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A573201: Minecraft. $0.00
Wither without you

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A573201: Minecraft. $0.00
Wither without you.2

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: C.J. Slinger, $0.00
left winger

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Elliot Mack, $0.00
quarterback
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NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Jamie Short, $0.00
king of the court

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Riley Fetter, $0.00
star setter

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Ava Kane, in $0.00
the lane

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Diego Chase, $0.00
second base

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A482125: The haunted $0.00
woods

NCB  08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A482125: The mini $0.00
mistake

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A482125: The magic $0.00
day

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A482125: The glitter $0.00
parade

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Jayla Cole, $0.00
queen of the goal

NCB 08/18/2022 1029  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A507543: Omar Pratt, $0.00
on the mat

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: The $0.00
Underground Railroad

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: Women's right $0.00
to vote

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: The $0.00
Mayflower

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: Plagues and $0.00
pandemics

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: The Titanic $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A471107: Pearl Harbor $0.00
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NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Macaroni & $0.00
cheese

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Pizza $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Tacos $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Chocolate $0.00
chip cookies

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: French fries $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A43368X: Ice cream $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A388889: Twice magic $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A388889: Never and $0.00
forever

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A388889: Knock three $0.00
times

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A399244: Life according $0.00
to Og the frog

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A399244: Exploring $0.00
according to Og the frog

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A399244: Wildlife $0.00
according to Og the Frog

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Droughts $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Floods $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Ice storms $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Sinkholes $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Wildfires $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A388889: The wizards $0.00
of once

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Tsunamis $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Earthquakes $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Volcanoes $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Blizzards $0.00
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NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Tornadoes $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Avalanches $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Fridays with $0.00
the wizards

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A361050: The captain $0.00
contest

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A361050: The dog that $0.00
pitched a no-hitter

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A361050: The dog that $0.00
stole football plays

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A361050: Skateboard $0.00
moves

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A387041: Hurricanes $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Rattlesnakes $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Sea snakes $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Thursdays $0.00
with the crown

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Saturdays at $0.00
sea

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Wednesdays $0.00
in the tower

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A123923: Tuesdays at $0.00
the castle

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Sidewinders $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Anacondas $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Boa $0.00
constrictors

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Cobras $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Coral snakes $0.00

NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Pythons $0.00
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$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Adders $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Bull snakes $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Kraits $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Tiger snakes $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Copperheads $0.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A062134: Rat snakes $0.00

Check Total: $6,140.05
135669 08/18/2022 1030 Forensic Analytical Consulting Ser. 60.0000.2533.3190.000.00.202100 Renovation RM#102 and $4,205.00
Inc. 106-Roosevelt Schl
Check Total: $4,205.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Franczek 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.000000 PTAB Matters & tax $1,197.00
litigation through June 2022
Check Total: $1,197.00
135627 08/18/2022 1028 Freund Resources 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 sqlReports Subscription - $700.00
Year 1 (4001 - 5000
Check Total: $700.00
135670 08/18/2022 1030 Freund Service Company 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Bench Assemble-Franklin $1,181.30
Schl
Check Total: $1,181.30
135671 08/18/2022 1030 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3120.000.00.000000 Replaced return and supply $1,260.94
water temp sensors. Then
135671 08/18/2022 1030 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Pmed both chillers rinsed $1,096.00
off heavy cotton wood from
Check Total: $2,356.94
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 V-Belt-Lincoln Schl-Acct# $24.98
801535451
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Linear Fluor Bulb-ESC-Acct# $183.60
801535451
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 HEX/TORX Bit-Lincoln $45.36
Schl-Acct# 801535451
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 08/18/2022 - 08/18/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1028 - 1032 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Siphon Jet Urinal-ESC-Acct# $360.78
801535451
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.2210.3140.000.00.493200 Eureka Math Squared PL: $3,900.00
Lead-Facilitating Successful
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Great Minds PBC 10.0000.2210.3140.000.00.493200 Less 25% Discount ($975.00)
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Heartland School Solutions 10.0000.2560.3160.000.00.000000 Start of year service $495.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Heartland School Solutions 10.0000.2560.3160.000.00.000000 Mosaic annual subscription $4,544.00
Check Total: $8,578.72
135628 08/18/2022 1028 Heggerty Phonemic Awareness 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Kindergarten Curriculum $178.00
2022
135628 08/18/2022 1028 Heggerty Phonemic Awareness 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Shipping & Handling $14.25
135628 08/18/2022 1028 Heggerty Phonemic Awareness 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Shipping & Handling $14.25
135628 08/18/2022 1028 Heggerty Phonemic Awareness 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 Kindergarten Curriculum $178.00
2022
135628 08/18/2022 1028 Heggerty Phonemic Awareness 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Kindergarten Curriculum $178.00
2022
135628 08/18/2022 1028 Heggerty Phonemic Awareness 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 Shipping & Handling $14.25
135628 08/18/2022 1028 Heggerty Phonemic Awareness 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Shipping & Handling $14.25
135628 08/18/2022 1028 Heggerty Phonemic Awareness 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 Kindergarten Curriculum $178.00
2022
135628 08/18/2022 1028 Heggerty Phonemic Awareness 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Kindergarten Curriculum $178.00
2022
135628 08/18/2022 1028 Heggerty Phonemic Awareness 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Shipping & Handling $14.25
Check Total: $961.25
135629 08/18/2022 1028 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 FOUNTAS /FPC GUIDED $6,950.00
READING GRADE 3
135629 08/18/2022 1028 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 Shipping & Handling $590.75
Check Total: $7,540.75
135630 08/18/2022 1028 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318001 Legal May 2022 $4,592.00
135630 08/18/2022 1028 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318003 Legal May 2022 $1,000.00
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 08/18/2022 - 08/18/2022 Sort By: Vendor
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135630 08/18/2022 1028 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318004 Legal May 2022 $16,804.91
135630 08/18/2022 1028 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318006 Legal May 2022 $13,172.00
135630 08/18/2022 1028 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318007 Legal May 2022 $3,951.72
135630 08/18/2022 1028 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318008 Legal May 2022 $6,009.90
135630 08/18/2022 1028 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318010 Legal May 2022 $2,728.50
Check Total: $48,259.03
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Honeywell International 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Safety and Enviornment $1,147.40
Compliance
NCB 08/18/2022 1032 Horace Mann Life Insurance 10.0000.2640.3930.000.00.000000 FSA fees July $252.00
Company
NCB 08/18/2022 1032 Horace Mann Life Insurance 10.0000.2640.3930.000.00.000000 HSA fees July $8.85
Company
Check Total: $1,408.25
135631 08/18/2022 1028 Husar Abatement, Ltd 60.0000.2533.3190.220.00.202200 Abatement work $6,995.00
Check Total: $6,995.00
135632 08/18/2022 1028 llluminate Education Inc 10.0000.2230.3160.000.00.000000 FastBridge Assessment $1,108.25
System Annual Subscription
135632 08/18/2022 1028 llluminate Education Inc 10.0000.2230.3160.201.00.000000 Training - FASTFlix $100.00
Subscription Tier 3 On
135632 08/18/2022 1028 llluminate Education Inc 10.0000.2230.3160.201.00.000000 FastBridge Assessment $852.50
System Annual Subscription
135632 08/18/2022 1028 llluminate Education Inc 10.0000.2230.3160.203.00.000000 Training - FASTFlix $130.00
Subscription Tier 3 On
135632 08/18/2022 1028 llluminate Education Inc 10.0000.2230.3160.205.00.000000 Training - FASTFlix $120.00
Subscription Tier 3 On
135632 08/18/2022 1028 llluminate Education Inc 10.0000.2230.3160.205.00.000000 FastBridge Assessment $1,023.00
System Annual Subscription
135632 08/18/2022 1028 llluminate Education Inc 10.0000.2230.3160.207.00.000000 FastBridge Assessment $1,364.00
System Annual Subscription
135632 08/18/2022 1028 llluminate Education Inc 10.0000.2230.3160.207.00.000000 Training - FASTFlix $160.00
Subscription Tier 3 On
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135632 08/18/2022 1028 llluminate Education Inc 10.0000.2230.3160.209.00.000000 Training - FASTFlix $130.00
Subscription Tier 3 On
135632 08/18/2022 1028 Illluminate Education Inc 10.0000.2230.3160.209.00.000000 FastBridge Assessment $1,108.25
System Annual Subscription
135632 08/18/2022 1028 llluminate Education Inc 10.0000.2230.3160.301.00.000000 FastBridge Assessment $1,705.00
System Annual Subscription
135632 08/18/2022 1028 llluminate Education Inc 10.0000.2230.3160.301.00.000000 Training - FASTFlix $200.00
Subscription Tier 3 On
135632 08/18/2022 1028 Illluminate Education Inc 10.0000.2230.3160.303.00.000000 Training - FASTFlix $160.00
Subscription Tier 3 On
135632 08/18/2022 1028 Illluminate Education Inc 10.0000.2230.3160.303.00.000000 FastBridge Assessment $1,364.00
System Annual Subscription
Check Total: $9,525.00
135633 08/18/2022 1028 Imbert International, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.202200 Water source heat pumps $15,992.49
135633 08/18/2022 1028 Imbert International, Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.202200 Water source heat pumps $5,330.83
Check Total: $21,323.32
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2210.4100.301.00.000000 Copy paper EM $140.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2210.4100.303.00.000000 Copy paper LI $140.00
NCB  08/18/2022 1029 Interprenet, Ltd. 10.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 IEP meeting 4-7-22 $170.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Interstate Electronics Co. 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 New TCU, wireless clocks. $32,000.00
Partial invoice
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 IXL Learning 10.0000.2210.3160.000.00.000000 IXL SITE LICENSE (GRADES $49,500.00
2-8: 3,300 STUDENTS
Check Total: $81,950.00
135634 08/18/2022 1028 Julie Powell 10.0000.2640.3147.000.00.000000 AMLE conference 2022 $290.83
Check Total: $290.83
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Kara Forrest 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 WRS training July 2022 $959.88
Check Total: $959.88
135635 08/18/2022 1028 Karen Whiteside 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 Regular travel March-May $71.37
2022
Check Total: $71.37
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135636 08/18/2022 1028 Kelly Velasco 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.000000 Classroom supplies $200.89
Check Total: $200.89
135637 08/18/2022 1028 Keri Travis 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 ESY tie dye $12.74
Check Total: $12.74
135638 08/18/2022 1028 Kim Ontiveros 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $43.45
Check Total: $43.45
135639 08/18/2022 1028 Kiwanis Club Of Park Ridge 10.0000.2310.6400.000.00.000000 10-1-22/9-30-23 A. Parisi $150.00
135639 08/18/2022 1028 Kiwanis Club Of Park Ridge 10.0000.2320.6400.000.00.000000 10-1-22/9-30-23 E. Olson $150.00
135639 08/18/2022 1028 Kiwanis Club Of Park Ridge 10.0000.2410.3120.101.00.000000 10-1-22/9-30-23 B. Balduf $150.00
Check Total: $450.00
135640 08/18/2022 1028 Kristin Uhrich 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $47.75
Check Total: $47.75
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Lakeshore Recycling Systems 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 June recycling $8,503.24
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 Service contract special $28,770.65
service in & out June 2022
Check Total: $37,273.89
135641 08/18/2022 1028 Larsen Envelope 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Envelopes with colored logo $1,430.00
Check Total: $1,430.00
135642 08/18/2022 1028 Larson Equipment & Furniture 20.0000.2542.5530.101.00.202200 Sliding makerboards $270,000.00
Jefferson School
Check Total: $270,000.00
135643 08/18/2022 1028 Laura Ellison 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $23.60
Check Total: $23.60
135644 08/18/2022 1028 Laurie Panzio 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $21.60
Check Total: $21.60
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Lionheart Critical Power Specialist 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Field - Equipment $1,595.46
Inspection/Maintenance
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Lionheart Critical Power Specialist 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Lincoln-Equipment $1,810.45
Inspection/Maintenance
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NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Lionheart Critical Power Specialist 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Generator $1,039.82
Inspection/Maintenance
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Lionheart Critical Power Specialist 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Roosevelt - Generator $591.49
Inspection/ Maintenance
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Lionheart Critical Power Specialist 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Washington - Generator ($1,195.54)
Inspection/ Maintenance
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Lionheart Critical Power Specialist 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Carpenter - Equipment $1,579.49
Inspection/Maintenance
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Lionheart Critical Power Specialist 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Emerson - $1,780.47
Inspection/Maintenance
Check Total: $7,201.64
135645 08/18/2022 1028 Lutheran General Hospital 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Tutoring May 2022 $309.00
Check Total: $309.00
135646 08/18/2022 1028 Maeve Donahue 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 WOW dance class $123.82
Check Total: $123.82
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Maine Township School Trsr. 10.0000.2520.3170.000.00.000000 July 2022 $4,690.53
Check Total: $4,690.53
135647 08/18/2022 1028 Marklund 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 Tuition June-2022 $8,002.42
Check Total: $8,002.42
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Metalmaster Roofmaster 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Maintenance and visual $1,463.00
inspection held on 5/5/22
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Metalmaster Roofmaster 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Spring service and $1,794.00
maintenance visual
Check Total: $3,257.00
135648 08/18/2022 1028 Midwest Mechanical Group Inc. 20.0000.2542.3230.209.00.000000 Preventative maintenance $7,866.00
7-1/12-31-22 WA
135648 08/18/2022 1028 Midwest Mechanical Group Inc. 20.0000.2542.3230.201.00.000000 Preventative maintenance $4,806.00
7-1/12-31-22 CA
135648 08/18/2022 1028 Midwest Mechanical Group Inc. 20.0000.2542.3230.303.00.000000 Preventative maintenance $11,214.00
7-1/12-31-22 LI
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135648 08/18/2022 1028 Midwest Mechanical Group Inc. 20.0000.2542.3230.207.00.000000 Preventative maintenance $7,530.00
7-1/12-31-22 RO
135648 08/18/2022 1028 Midwest Mechanical Group Inc. 20.0000.2542.3230.205.00.000000 Preventative maintenance $7,866.00
7-1/12-31-22 FR
135648 08/18/2022 1028 Midwest Mechanical Group Inc. 20.0000.2542.3230.203.00.000000 Preventative maintenance $7,974.00
7-1/12-31-22 FI
135648 08/18/2022 1028 Midwest Mechanical Group Inc. 60.0000.2536.5200.220.00.202200 AIA billing #6 HVAC MEP $908,487.00
retrofit- JE
Check Total: $955,743.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2543.5530.220.00.202201 Epson PowerlLite L730U $0.00
Long Throw 3LCD Projector
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2543.5530.220.00.202201 Epson ELPLMO8 - Medium $0.00
Throw Lens - Designed for
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2543.5530.220.00.202201 Epson EB-PU1008W 3LCD $5,385.00
Projector - 16:10 - Ceiling
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $6,984.00
Short Throw LCD Projector
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2543.5530.220.00.202201 Epson PowerLite L730U $0.00
Long Throw 3LCD Projector
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NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2543.5530.220.00.202201 Epson ELPLMOS8 - Medium $251.00
Throw Lens - Designed for
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 logear USB 2.0 BoostLing $834.40
Ethernet - 164ft. MFG PART
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 logear USB 2.0 BoostLing $298.00
Ethernet - 164ft. MFG PART
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 B3E - B3E BX11-1-UCHV $2,240.00
USB-C 11 in 1. MFG PART
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 B3E - B3E BX11-1-UCHV $17,360.00
USB-C 11 in 1. MFG PART
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.201.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD Projector
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.203.00.000000 Epson BrightLink 735Fi Ultra $10,476.00
Short Throw LCD Projector
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.209.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 Epson PowerLite 750F Ultra $0.00
Short Throw 3LCD
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 logear USB 2.0 BoostLing $655.60
Ethernet - 164ft. MFG PART
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2543.5530.220.00.202201 Epson PowerLite L730U $3,485.00
Long Throw 3LCD Projector
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Macally Full Size USB $1,042.50
Keyboard and Optical USB
Check Total: $49,011.50
135649 08/18/2022 1028 Molly Petray 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 A Star is Born WOW $321.63
Check Total: $321.63
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NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Nakivo, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3160.000.00.000000 NAKIVO Backup & $756.00
Replication Enterprise
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 NCPERS - Il Imrf (2031) 10.0000.0485.0000.000.00.000000 8-1/8-31-22 life insurance $160.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Nicholas & Associates, Inc. 60.0000.2533.3111.000.00.202000 July manager fee $165,393.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Nicholas & Associates, Inc. 60.0000.2900.5300.000.00.202200 2022 additions & remodel $15,803.93

NCB 08/18/2022

NCB 08/18/2022

NCB 08/18/2022

NCB 08/18/2022

NCB 08/18/2022

NCB 08/18/2022

135650 08/18/2022

135672 08/18/2022

135672 08/18/2022

135672 08/18/2022

135672 08/18/2022

1029

1029

1032

1032

1032

1032

1028

1030

1030

1030

1030

Nicholas & Associates, Inc.

Nicholas & Associates, Inc.

NIHIP

NIHIP

NIHIP

NIHIP

Nikki Vaggelatos

North American Corp.

North American Corp.

North American Corp.

North American Corp.

60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.202200

60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.202200

10.0000.0484.0000.000.00.000000

10.0000.2310.2340.000.00.000000

20.0000.0484.0000.000.00.000000

40.0000.0484.0000.000.00.000000

10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000

20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000

20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000

20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000

20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000

multiple sites— pass through

Application for payment
addition & remodel

Application for payment
addition & remodel

Life, health, LTD July 2022
Life, health, LTD July 2022

Life, health, LTD July 2022

Life, health, LTD July 2022

$4,200,908.00

$4,395,022.00

$712,779.57

$1,050.00

$47,968.08

$1,227.82

Check Total:
WOW science

$9,541,068.40
$122.12

Check Total:
Burnisher, 20' 1500 RPM
Venom-Washington

Ecolab Laser Backpack Floor
finish Program 2x2gal Cass

Ecolab MaxxStripper 2.5gal
concentrate

Neutralizer Packs - 2x90ct

$122.12
$1,268.20

$821.10

$0.00

$56.22
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135672 08/18/2022 1030 North American Corp. 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Neutralizer Packs - 2.90ct $56.22
135672 08/18/2022 1030 North American Corp. 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Neutral,Cleanser,Finish floor $605.10
135672 08/18/2022 1030 North American Corp. 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 ECOLAB MAXXSTRIPPER 2.5 $95.67
GAL CONCENTRATE

135672 08/18/2022 1030 North American Corp. 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Ecolab Laser Backpack Floor $0.00
finish Program 2x2gal Cass

135672 08/18/2022 1030 North American Corp. 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Ecolab MaxxStripper 2.5gal $478.35
concentrate

135672 08/18/2022 1030 North American Corp. 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Neutralizer Packs - 2x90ct $0.00

135672 08/18/2022 1030 North American Corp. 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Stripper,Floor, FP-Acct# $287.01
16814001

135672 08/18/2022 1030 North American Corp. 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Stripper,Neutral $1,025.42
cleaner,Finish-Roosevet

135672 08/18/2022 1030 North American Corp. 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Stripper,Neutral $951.37
Cleaner,Finish-Lincoln

135672 08/18/2022 1030 North American Corp. 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Burnisher, 20' 2000 RPM, $1,414.45
Brute-Lincoln Schl-Acct#

135672 08/18/2022 1030 North American Corp. 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Pads,Floor-Roosevelt $740.50
Schl-Acct# 16814004

135672 08/18/2022 1030 North American Corp. 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Stripper,Floor,FP-Acct# $861.03
16814001

135672 08/18/2022 1030 North American Corp. 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Stripper,Floor,FP-Roosevelt $765.36
Schl-Acct# 16814004

135672 08/18/2022 1030 North American Corp. 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Stripper,Floor,FP,Maxx-Linc $765.36
oln Schl-Acct# 16814005

135672 08/18/2022 1030 North American Corp. 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Stripper,Floor,FP,MAXX-Was $956.70
hington Schl-Acc#
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Check Total: $11,148.06
135673 08/18/2022 1030 North American Corp. of IL, LLC 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Applicator, floor, $170.65
finish-Franklin Schl-Acct#
Check Total: $170.65
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Northwest Suburban Spcl Ed Org 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 ESY transportation $160.17
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Northwest Suburban Spcl Ed Org 10.0000.4120.3190.000.00.462000 Tuition $25,703.20
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Northwest Suburban Spcl Ed Org 10.0000.4220.6700.000.00.462000 Tuition Elementary $18,965.08
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Olson, Eric 10.0000.2320.3320.000.00.000000 July mileage $9.94
Check Total: $44,838.39
135651 08/18/2022 1028 Ega)LI;OFIe;dge Rotary Charitable 10.0000.2310.6400.000.00.000000 Assessment 2021-22 $200.00
Check Total: $200.00
135674 08/18/2022 1030 Patriot Pavement Maintenance 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 SEE ATTACHED QUOTATION $22,801.29
135674 08/18/2022 1030 Patriot Pavement Maintenance 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 SEE QUOTATION ATTACHED $8,022.00
135674 08/18/2022 1030 Patriot Pavement Maintenance 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 SEE ATTACHED QUOTATION $7,997.00
Check Total: $38,820.29
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Peerless Network, Inc 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 7-15/8-14-22 $2,076.18
Check Total: $2,076.18
135652 08/18/2022 1028 Personnel Planners, Inc. 80.0000.2510.2320.000.00.000000 QTR Ul claims fee $425.00
7-1/9-30-22
Check Total: $425.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Powerhouse Unlimited 20.0000.2542.4840.000.00.000000 Isolator Kit $67.98
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Premier Mechanical 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Clean (2 ) condensing $525.00
units-Field Schl
Check Total: $592.98
135653 08/18/2022 1028 PSNI 10.0000.2130.3160.000.00.000000 SNAP Health Center $6,325.00
software subscription- (per
135653 08/18/2022 1028 PSNI 10.0000.2130.3160.000.00.000000 Cloud services for SNAP $2,475.00
Health Center (per user)
Check Total: $8,800.00
135675 08/18/2022 1030 Ramboll 20.0000.2542.3190.220.00.202201 Mold Air Sampling - $3,303.43
Jefferson School
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Check Total: $3,303.43
135654 08/18/2022 1028 RCN 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 July internet $214.39
135654 08/18/2022 1028 RCN 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 Special circuits $1,034.39
Check Total: $1,248.78
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Line $918.00
Trimmer/25.4CC-Acct#104
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Gatorline,Magnum $259.96
Supertwist-Acct# 1045250
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Water Key/ 4 Way-Acct# $3.99
1045250
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 S&J Door Inc. 60.0000.2533.5300.220.00.202200 We will remove the existing $9,900.00
side railings at the east
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 S&J Door Inc. 20.0000.2542.5530.000.00.000000 Fabricate 2 Crayons to wrap $17,800.00
steel columns. The Crayons
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 S&J Door Inc. 20.0000.2542.5530.220.00.000000 BATHROOM PARTITIONS $8,900.00
AND ACCESSORIES FOR
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 S&J Door Inc. 20.0000.2542.5530.220.00.000000 GLASS INCREASE MATERIALS $15,273.00
ONL PER LETTER PROVIDED
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 S&J Door Inc. 20.0000.2542.5530.220.00.000000 LOCKER REINSTALL AT $21,200.00
ROOSEVELT
Check Total: $74,254.95
135655 08/18/2022 1028 Sarah Gleason 10.0000.1600.4100.000.00.000000 WOW Me Dolls $182.18
Check Total: $182.18
135676 08/18/2022 1030 School Specailty LLC 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 View Larger Image $185.30
By:Hammond And Stephens
Check Total: $185.30
135677 08/18/2022 1030 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 FLOOR PAD 14X20 MAROON $79.50
10/CS #4201420DD45B1
135677 08/18/2022 1030 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $48.00
X-EFFECT DISINFECTANT
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135677 08/18/2022 1030 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 DISPENSER VERSAFILL IlI $0.00
E-GAP CLEAN ON THE GO
135677 08/18/2022 1030 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $48.00
X-EFFECT DISINFECTANT
135677 08/18/2022 1030 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO GLASS & $109.94
HARD SURFACE CLEANER
135677 08/18/2022 1030 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO $43.60
XCELENTE #24 4-2LTR/CS
135677 08/18/2022 1030 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CLEAN ON THE GO CLEAN $79.75
BY PEROXY 4-2 LTR/CS
135677 08/18/2022 1030 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 BH-38 INDUSTRIAL $43.40
STRENGTH DEGREASER 4
135677 08/18/2022 1030 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 CONCENTRATED WINDOW $58.40
CLEANER 4 GAL/CS
135677 08/18/2022 1030 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.7000.000.00.000000 MAKITA XCV19PG UPRIGHT $999.00
CORDLESS VACUUM 12'
135677 08/18/2022 1030 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.7000.000.00.000000 MAKITA XCV19PG UPRIGHT $999.00
CORDLESS VACUUM 12'
135677 08/18/2022 1030 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.7000.000.00.000000 MAKITA XCV19PG UPRIGHT $999.00
CORDLESS VACUUM 12
135677 08/18/2022 1030 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.7000.000.00.000000 MAKITA XCV19PG UPRIGHT $999.00
CORDLESS VACUUM 12'
Check Total: $4,506.59
135678 08/18/2022 1030 Sharp Wear, Inc 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Uniforms - Acct# 06022-64 $164.24
Check Total: $164.24
135679 08/18/2022 1030 Signarama 20.0000.2541.4100.101.00.000000 72x48 full color vinyl $272.00
banner. Heat welded hem,
Check Total: $272.00
135656 08/18/2022 1028 32.2‘('3) IShankman Orthogenic 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 July tuition $10,437.60
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135656 08/18/2022 1028 goEia I‘Shankman Orthogenic 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 Tuition June 2022 $4,175.04
choo
135656 08/18/2022 1028 goRia IShankman Orthogenic 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 Summer tuition 2022 $9,741.76
choo
135656 08/18/2022 1028 gogia IShankman Orthogenic 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 May tuition $14,612.64
choo
Check Total: $38,967.04
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.203.00.202200 Fl addition & remodel $5,815.63
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.203.00.202200 FI addition & remodel $20,354.71
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.207.00.202200 RO addition & remodel $4,808.42
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.207.00.202200 RO addition & remodel $16,829.48
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.201.00.202200 CA addition & remodel $5,503.81
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Studio G 60.0000.2533.3110.201.00.202200 CA addition & remodel $19,263.30
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.205.00.202200 FR addition & remodel $7,016.18
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.205.00.202200 FR addition & remodel $24,556.62
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.209.00.202200 WA addition & remodel $8,038.98
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.209.00.202200 WA addition & remodel $28,136.44
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Success By Design 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 DATED, Year-Long, Page $1,739.02
-per-day w/ subjects 7 x11
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Success By Design 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 DATED, Year-Long, Page ($118.50)
-per-day w/ subjects 7 x11
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Success By Design 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Includes custom cover and $79.00
.30$ early order discount
Check Total: $142,023.09
135657 08/18/2022 1028 Tania Forte 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $33.95
Check Total: $33.95
135680 08/18/2022 1030 TEC 60.0000.2533.5300.000.00.202200 Plugged Filter,Cond Coil, $2,529.00
Check Total: $2,529.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Terracycle Regulated Waste, LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 TCRW Recycling $770.00
Check Total: $770.00
135658 08/18/2022 1028 The Cove School Inc 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 Tuition July $7,378.08
Check Total: $7,378.08
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135659 08/18/2022 1028 The Math Learning Center 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.499803 3BINTS1-1 100% DISCOUNT $0.00
135659 08/18/2022 1028 The Math Learning Center 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.499803 3BINTS2-1 100% DISCOUNT $0.00
135659 08/18/2022 1028 The Math Learning Center 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.499803 SHIPPING FEE $127.75
135659 08/18/2022 1028 The Math Learning Center 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.499803 UPGRADE $250.00
135659 08/18/2022 1028 The Math Learning Center 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.499803 SHIPPING FEE $127.75
135659 08/18/2022 1028 The Math Learning Center 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.499803 UPGRADE $250.00
135659 08/18/2022 1028 The Math Learning Center 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.499803 UPGRADE $250.00
135659 08/18/2022 1028 The Math Learning Center 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.499803 SHIPPING FEE $127.75
135659 08/18/2022 1028 The Math Learning Center 10.0000.1110.4100.207.00.499803 SHIPPING FEE $127.75
135659 08/18/2022 1028 The Math Learning Center 10.0000.1110.4100.207.00.499803 UPGRADE $250.00
135659 08/18/2022 1028 The Math Learning Center 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.499803 UPGRADE $250.00
135659 08/18/2022 1028 The Math Learning Center 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.499803 SHIPPING FEE $127.75
Check Total: $1,888.75
135660 08/18/2022 1028 The Stepping Stones Group LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 6-11-22 $1,501.50
Check Total: $1,501.50
NCB 08/18/2022 1032 THIS Fund 10.0000.2310.2340.000.00.000000 Retiree July insurance $16,852.32
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Thomson Reuters - West 10.0000.2310.3160.000.00.000000 Clear proflex 7-1/7-31-22 $1,000.00
Publishing C
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Thomson Reuters - West 10.0000.2310.3160.000.00.000000 Batch alerts 7-1/7-3-22 $400.00
Publishing C
Check Total: $18,252.32
135661 08/18/2022 1028 Tina Greif 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $10.15
Check Total: $10.15
135662 08/18/2022 1028 'EIB'(r)LZeNorth Educational Cooperative 10.0000.4220.6700.000.00.462000 March tuition $32,827.58
Check Total: $32,827.58
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Tyler Technologies 10.0000.2520.3190.000.00.000000 7-14-22 HR consulting $520.00
Lynn Heise
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Unum Life Insurance Co. 10.0000.0485.0000.000.00.000000 Long term care July 2022 $959.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Vesta Housing Solutions, LLC 30.0000.5270.6200.000.00.202200 Rent JE 8-18/9-17-22 $5,304.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Vesta Housing Solutions, LLC 30.0000.5270.6200.000.00.202200 Rent JE9-18/10-17-22 $5,304.00
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Wanrack, Llc 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 Aug. lease $10,000.00
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NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Wanrack, Lic 10.1997.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Discount ($4,000.00)
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Waukegan Roofing 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Investigated leaks, dormer $1,136.26

areas-Lincoln Schl.
NCB 08/18/2022 1031 Waukegan Roofing 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Investigated Leaks- $598.61
Carpenter Schl
Check Total: $19,821.87
135663 08/18/2022 1028 Wendy Stelter 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $31.20
Check Total: $31.20
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Wevideo, Inc. 10.0000.1110.3160.201.00.000000 WeVideo subscription - $495.16
2,850 licenses.
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Wevideo, Inc. 10.0000.1110.3160.203.00.000000 WeVideo subscription $715.23
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Wevideo, Inc. 10.0000.1110.3160.205.00.000000 WeVideo subscription $660.22
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Wevideo, Inc. 10.0000.1110.3160.207.00.000000 WeVideo subscription $880.29
NCB  08/18/2022 1029 Wevideo, Inc. 10.0000.1110.3160.209.00.000000 WeVideo Subscription $715.23
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Wevideo, Inc. 10.0000.1120.3160.301.00.000000 WeVideo subscription $1,100.36
NCB 08/18/2022 1029 Wevideo, Inc. 10.0000.1120.3160.303.00.000000 WeVideo subscription $935.31
Check Total: $5,501.80
135664 08/18/2022 1028 Zearn 10.0000.1110.3160.000.00.430000 School Account Services $2,500.00
Through June, 2023
Check Total: $2,500.00
Bank Total: $11,793,531.42
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